

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1795 OF 2000

BEHARI KUNJ SAHKARI AVAS SAMITI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,impleadment as party respondent,permission to file addl. Documents

and office report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1796 of 2000

(With appln. for substitution and with office report)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.G. Padia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

For U.O.I:

Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master